Audi Q7
VIN code
WAUZZZ4MXMD020279
Report generated: 2025-04-11 11:29
Valid: 52 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Model Q7 quat. TDI3.0 V6210 A8
Series Q7
Type code 4MGCN2
Engine code DPXA 6-cyl. turbo diesel engine 3.0 l/210 kW V6 TDI common rail
base engine is T7V/T2P
Power 210
Fuel type Diesel
Displacement 3.00
Drive type AWD
Steering side Left
Color Orca black metallic
Interior Black-Black/Black-Black/Black/ Moon Silver
Transmission automatic
Transmission code SUB
Equipment
(Original language)
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history
Thefts
No records found
Photos
No photos found
P3S2 Black roof rails
PAV1 Driving on the right
PA51 Audi AG
PAQ0 Standard-production quality
PE0A No special edition
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PJ2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
PVF0 Standard pedal cluster
P0YJ Weight range 9 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P1D0 Without trailer hitch
P1S2 Tool kit
P1T2 Warning triangle
P0Y3 Cold zones
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P4BI Emission standard EU6 AP
P1Z6 Increase in initial standard fuel filling
P2WA Without additional tires
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P8Z5 Not hot country
P0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
P2G5 Filler neck module 1 without insert
P5C0 Without special body measures
P6U0 Without additional seals outside
P6V1 Rear trim panel (ECE)
P6W6 Front license plate carrier
P0F3 Fuel system for diesel engine
P7A0 Without CD changer/CD player
P7G0 Without preparation for VTS (vehicle tracking system)
P8Y1 Two-tone horn
PA00 No self-collection
PC51 Operating permit, alteration
PGP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
PIX2 Diesel engine
PKS0 Without head-up display
PNT0 Transit coating (type 1)
PNY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity
PVH2 48-V electric system
P0RZ Without ignition/starter switch locking system, without steering lock
P04H S line
P0JL Weight category front axle weight range 11
P1VH Installation parts for six-cylinder engine
P3M3 Passenger car design
P4D0 Without seat ventilation/massage seat
P5L0 Without front spoiler
P9TA Without additional warning lights
P8IY LED headlamps with lens
PES0 Without vehicle inlet